KOTTERBANK SCHARMANN FB 90 opticut

D-38-1-009-070113-NB00

Link to machine: https://www.nzh.be/nl/print/pdf/node/221



Kleur

Standplaats
Type

Lengte machine
Breedte machine
Motorvermogen
Spindel

Volt

Hertz

Grijs
Zwevezele
FB 90 opticut
1200 mm
1000 mm
5,5 Kw

@ 90

220V

50 Hz



Opmerkingen

Handleiding boek:]a



